RCB-39D 863 HiliB# B

Oilless Wear Plate

(5 BAER+ A=
Material | #500SP+Graphite

Graphite
- 7
@ | /@
— | 3 -
© 5 0
20502
- 1 e
Slide Direction B fFunit:mm
Code b L1 b2 L2 L3 L4 Bolt Screw Holes
e 02| -02 |#02| %02 | %02 +0.2 ° 18443,
39D863-12 80 - 30 - M8x25
39D863-13 100 - 50 -
39D863-14 125 - 75 - 2
39D863-15 160 - 110 -
39D863-16 200 - 150 -
39D863-111 | 50 | 250 - 25 60 80
39D863-112 300 - 80 90 | M12x25
39D863-113 350 - 100 100 .
39D863-114 200 - 120 110
39D863-115 250 - 140 120
39D863-116 500 - 150 150
39D863-21 50 30 - M8xZ5
39D863-22 80 - 30 -
39D863-23 100 - 50 - 5
39D863-24 125 - 75 B
39D863-25 160 - 110 B
39D863-26 g0 |20 - 2 150 -
39D863-121 250 - 60 80| M12x25
39D863-122 300 - 80 90
39D863-123 350 - 100 100 .
39D863-124 200 - 120 110
39D863-125 250 - 140 120
39D863-126 500 - 150 150
39D863-31 50 o 2 -
39D863-32 80 40 -
39D863-33 100 - 50 - 5
39D863-34 125 - 75 -
39D863-35 100 —760 - 2 110 - W22
39D863-36 200 - 150 -
39D863-131 50 - 140 20 .
39D863-132 500 - 150 150
39D863-41 50 b33 - 5
39D863-42 80 0 -
39D863-43 100 75 50 -
39D863-44 125 75 -
39D863-45 125 160 2 110 - M g
39D863-46 200 150 -
39D863-141 50 - 140 20 .
39D863-142 500 - 150 150
39D863-51 50 % - 5
39D863-52 80 40 -
39D863-53 100 50 -
39D863-54 100 s | M0 75 - M12x25 3
39D863-55 160 110 -
39D863-56 200 150 -

®tiE: www.boccole.com www.rcbushing.com ff4: info@rcbushing.com 19



